
�VW�7HDP�2IIHQVH
1DPH 6FKRRO 3RVLWLRQ <HDU

$XVWLQ�.UHPNRVNL 5LYHUVLGH 4% -U
5KHWW�%HQWOH\ 5LYHUVLGH 5% -U
%UHQGHQ�.QDSS 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ 5% -U
'HQYHU�3DXOH\ $+67: 5% -U
0DVRQ�5RKDWVFK 7UL�&HQWHU :5 6U

%URJDQ�$OOHQVZRUWK 5,YHUVLGH :5 -U
5D\GGHQ�*UREH $+67: :5 -U
%HQ�2
1HLOO 6W��$OEHUW 2/ 6U

&DHO�0F/DUHQ 6W��$OEHUW 2/ 6U
.DLGHQ�+HQGULFNV 5LYHUVLGH 2/ 6U
7DOOHQ�0\HUV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ 2/ 6U
5REELH�%DUQHV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ 2/ -U
$OH[�$XVGHPRUH 7UL�&HQWHU 2/ 6U
6DP�:LOEHU 6W��$OEHUW . 6U

�QG�7HDP�2IIHQVH
1DPH 6FKRRO 3RVLWLRQ <HDU

%ODNH�+ROVW $+67: 4% 6U
2ZHQ�2VEDKU 7UL�&HQWHU 5% 6U
-RKQ�+HOWRQ 6W��$OEHUW 5% 6R
7\OHU�+HQVOH\ 6,GQH\ 5% 6U

/HLJKWRQ�:KLSSOH 6LGQH\ :5 6U
(OL�0DUVK 7UL�&HQWHU :5 -U

%ODLQH�9HQWHLFKHU 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ :5 6U
(OL�5\XQ 5,YHUVLGH 2/ 6U

.HDWRQ�%DUQHV 6W��$OEHUW 2/ -U
'DOWRQ�&DONLQV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ 2/ -U
:\DWW�+RXJK 5LYHUVLGH 2/ 6U
(WKDQ�5HLFNV 5LYHUVLGH� . 6U

�VW�7HDP�'HIHQVH
1DPH 6FKRRO 3RVLWLRQ <HDU

&\�3DWWHUVRQ 6W��$OEHUW '% 6U
0DVRQ�5RKDWVFK 7UL�&HQWHU '% 6U
'UDNH�:RRGV� 5LYHUVLGH '% 6U
6DP�5DOOLV 6W��$OEHUW '% 6U
%UHFNHQ�)UHHEHUJ 7UL�&HQWHU /% -U
7UHQW�.R]HDO 7UL�&HQWHU /% 6U
&DGHQ�0DQ]HU� 5LYHUVLGH /% 6U
7DOOHQ�0\HUV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ /% 6U
$OH[�$XVGHPRUH 7UL�&HQWHU '/ 6U
(GGLH�9OFHN 5LYHUVLGH '/ 6U
7XFNHU�7HSRHO 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ '/ 6U
*UHJ�)DJDQ 6W��$OEHUW '/ 6U
2ZHQ�2VEDKU 7UL�&HQWHU '/ 6U
6DP�:LOEHU 6W��$OEHUW 3� 6U
6DP�5DOOLV 6W��$OEHUW 6SHFLDOLVW 6U

�QG�7HDP�'HIHQVH
1DPH 6FKRRO 3RVLWLRQ <HDU

+ROGHQ�6NRZ 7UL�&HQWHU '% 6R
%UHQGHQ�.QDSS 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ '% -U
%URJDQ�$OOHQVZRUWK 5LYHUVLGH '%� 6U
*DUHWW�3KLOOLSV 6LGQH\ '% -U
&RQQRU�&HUQ\ 6W��$OEHUW /% 6U
&ROH�6WHQ]HO 6LGQH\ /% -U
&DGH�0\HUV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ /% -U
%UD\GHQ�/XQG $+67: /% 6R
&DHO�0F/DUHQ 6W��$OEHUW '/ 6U
1DWKDQ�0HVVHUVFKPLGW 5,YHUVLGH '/ 6R
.DGHQ�-DFREV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ '/ 6U
=DFK�(OOLRWW 7UL�&HQWHU 3� 6U
5D\GGHQ�*UREH $+67: 6SHFLDOLVW� -U



'LVWULFW�2IIHQVLYH�093 �'LVWULFW�'HIHQVLYH�093
3OD\HU 6FKRRO 3OD\HU 6FKRRO

$XVWLQ�.UHPNRVNL 5LYHUVLGH 7DOOHQ�0\HUV 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\

'LVWULFW�+HDG�&RDFK�RI�WKH�<HDU �'LVWULFW�2YHUDOO�&R�093
&RDFK 6FKRRO 3OD\HU 6FKRRO

'DUUHOO�)UDLQ 5LYHUVLGH 6DP�5DOOLV 6W��$OEHUW
'UDNH�:RRGV 5,YHUVLGH

'LVWULFW�$VVW�&RDFK�RI�WKH�<HDU 'LVWULFW�$VVW�&RDFK�RI�WKH�<HDU
&RDFK 6FKRRO &RDFK 6FKRRO

6WHYHQ�3HWHUVRQ 7UL�&HQWHU 0DWW�0XOOHQ 6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\

)LQDO�'LVWULFW�6WDQGLQJV
6FKRRO 5HFRUG

6W��$OEHUW ���
5LYHUVLGH ���
6RXWKZHVW�9DOOH\ ���
$+67: ���
7UL�&HQWHU� ���
6LGQH\ ���

$FDGHPLF�$OO�'LVWULFW
6W��$OEHUW 5LYHUVLGH 6:9 $+67: 7UL�&HQWHU 6LGQH\

(OL�5\XQ &DGH�0\HUV %ODNH�+ROVW (WKDQ�)ODKDUW\ %U\GRQ�+XQWOH\
:\DWW�+RXJK 7DOOHQ�0\HUV 'HQYHU�3DXOH\ %UHFNHQ�)UHHEHUJ &RQQRU�0RKHQJ
:\DWW�6SDUU -DFRE�5REHUWV -DFH�3HWHUVRQ (WKDQ�&KPHOND -HU\Q�3DUPHU

%ODNH�7KRPDV %ODNH�7XPD =DFK�(OOLRWW *DUUHWW�3KLOOLSV
$GDP�7LPPHUPDQ 7UHQW�.R]HDO $XVWLQ�3LNH
%ODLQH�9HQWHLFKHU &+((5/($'(56 /XNH�/HKDQ &ROH�6WHQ]HO
0DGLVRQ�*RWWR 6RSKLD�%URFNPDQ %UHWW�0F*HH =DFK�6KHOGRQ
.HQGL�*UDKDP +RSH�&RQVWDEOH /H\WRQ�1HOVRQ /HLJKWRQ�:KLSSOH
-RVO\QQ�0RRUH (OL]DEHWK�&RUGHV 2ZHQ�2VEDKU

&+((5/($'(56 .D\OD�0LWFKHOO 0DUWKD�3DFH /DQGRQ�7KRPDV 'DO\FH�(ULFNVRQ��&KHHU�
1DWDDOL�+HUQDQGH] $OO\VVD�6RWKPDQ 6RILD�3ODWW -DGH�'DXJKHQEDXJK��PDQDJHU�

)DLWK�0F3KLOOLSV��FKHHU�
0ROOLH�1HOVRQ��FKHHU�
(PPD�:XOII��FKHHU�
2OLYLD�0DWVRQ��FKHHU�
,VDEHOOD�3RRUNHU��FKHHU�


